South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 11:59:26 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2737 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, T.W. Edwards, Kirsh and R.N. McLellan
A Bill to establish the South Carolina Infrastructure Authority, to provide for the membership of its governing body, and
provide for its functions, duties, and powers.

04/09/85
04/09/85
05/09/85
05/16/85
02/25/86
03/04/86
03/04/86
03/05/86
03/05/86
03/06/86
03/06/86
04/09/86
04/22/86
04/22/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2181

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2181

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3071
Objection by Rep. McAbee, Gulledge & Mangum HJ-3268

Special order, set for follow 2nd reading of S. 459 (Under H 3544, as amended) HJ-962
Amended HJ-1146

Debate interrupted HJ-1183

Amended HJ-1213

Debate interrupted HJ-1286

Amended HJ-1301

Read second time HJ-1340

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2271

Introduced and read first time SJ-2197

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-2197

Page 1 of 1



