May 18, 2024, 11:59:26 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2737 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, T.W. Edwards, Kirsh and R.N. McLellan

A Bill to establish the South Carolina Infrastructure Authority, to provide for the membership of its governing body, and provide for its functions, duties, and powers.

04/09/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2181
04/09/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2181
05/09/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3071
05/16/85	House	Objection by Rep. McAbee, Gulledge & Mangum HJ-3268
02/25/86	House	Special order, set for follow 2nd reading of S. 459 (Under H 3544, as amended) HJ-962
03/04/86	House	Amended HJ-1146
03/04/86	House	Debate interrupted HJ-1183
03/05/86	House	Amended HJ-1213
03/05/86	House	Debate interrupted HJ-1286
03/06/86	House	Amended HJ-1301
03/06/86	House	Read second time HJ-1340
04/09/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2271
04/22/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2197
04/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-2197